BRIC superbike 023 /7" s

¥
OR BRIC SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 ROUND 2

Super Stock 1000 cc. (ST1,ST2)
Result Practice 2

INTERNATIONAL
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NSDE

THAILAND

=
S FMSCGT

2 -4 June 2023
Buriram - 4554 mtr.

Max

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Motorcycle PIC Fastest 1In Gap Diff Laps Speed

1 46 Ratchada Nakcharoensri(THA) BMW 1000rr ST1 1 1:41.013 3 6 2829
Tann Racing connect

2 18  Siraphop Poolsri (THA) Kawasaki ZX10RR ST1 2 1:41.201 4 0.188 0.188 8 285.9
Bike[sIstory bridgestone bbk unibat racing team

3 65  ORPitabutra (THA) Yamaha YZF R1 ST1 3 1:41.580 3 0.567 0.379 9 285.2
CORE"”MotorsportThailand

4 92  Petcharavut Petchuay (THA) Yamaha YZF-R1 ST1 4 141.811 3 0.798 0.231 8 283.7
GP Racing & Udon T hani

5 7 Nattapon Thandeevanich (THA) Kawasaki ZX10RR ST1 5 1:42.272 4 1.259 0461 5 280.0
Nexzter Racing Team

6 11 Natetan Thongkoat (THA) Yamaha YZF R1 ST1 6 1:42.938 2 1925 0.666 5 282.2
TNP MOTORSPORT

7 9 PuttinatSinsap (THA) Yamaha YZF-R1 sT1 7 1:43.054 3 2041 0116 5 280.7

8 33 Colin Butler (CAN) Yamaha YZF-R1 ST1 8 1:43.578 7 2565 0.524 8 280.0

9 54 Warinthon Chanadit (THA) Yamaha YZF R1 ST2 1 1:44.151 4 3.138 0.573 6 2750
TTS Moto Racing

10 13 Panchasap Thongnuam (THA) Yamaha YZF R1 ST2 2 1:44.644 6 3631 0493 7 2793
Yommy PRS asiulsi Racing Team

11 10  Somchat Mongkoldee (THA) Yamaha YZF R1 ST2 3 1:44.806 5 3.793 0.162 8 2764
GP Racing Team & Udonthani

12 17  Nuttawat Varitchuchaitrakul (THA) Kawasaki ZX10RR ST2 4 1:45.255 3 4242 0449 6 2764
Kustom Paint thailand Racing Team

13 555 Wasin Kuethanasagula (THA) Yamaha YZF-R1 ST2 5 1:45.435 4 4422 0.180 8 2771

14 04 Ekachai P ukdeebundit (THA) Yamaha YZF-R1 ST2 6 1:45.732 7 4719 0.297 8 2743
Wine Olclock G-U Garage

15 28  Tanapon Sukhumalchandra (THA) Yamaha YZF-R1 ST2 7 1:45.923 5 4910 0.191 7 2778

16 21  sSirilak Yiengkulchao (THA) Yamaha YZF R1 ST2 8 1:46.275 6 5262 0352 7 261.7

17 57 Apichart Thongwattana (THA) Honda CBR1OOORR SP ST2 9 1:46.632 5 5619 0.357 7 2599
A5 SN LnAeemi TuTay

18 44  Surasak Nidrod (THA) Yamaha YZF R1 ST2 10 1:46.843 2 5.830 0211 4 280.7
Speed 800 yuasa yamaha dagu

19 789 Nattaphong Phichitsiri (THA) Yamaha YZF-R1 sT2 11 1:47.580 3 6.567 0737 5 2550
Speed 800 yuasa yamaha & azu

20 186 Anan Pluangsai (THA) Yamaha YZF-R1 ST2 12 1:47.790 5 6.777 0210 7 259.9

21 19  Ronnakrit Thiwaphat (THA) Kawasaki ZX10RR ST2 13

Kustom Paint thailand Racing Team

Fastest time : 1:41.013 in lap 3 by nbr. 46 : Ratchada Nakcharoensri (BMW 1000rr)

Results: www.raceresults.nu

Timekeeping by : Chang International Circuit

Publication-time

Time Printed : 03-06-2023 - 09:33

Clerk of the Course

July Chairman

Thanavit Thearakit|

Timekeeper

INTERNATIONAL

Anaw at Hongpong Pongsakorn H.

CIRCUIT

Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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